DRAUGHT

MADRI
GUINNESS
ASPALL
STAROPRAMEN
ALPACALYPSE

BOTTLED BEERS

CORONA 330 mlABV 4.5%
MADRI 330 m| ABV 4.6%

PRAHVA 330 mlABV 4%

PERONI 330 ml ABV 5%

PERONI GLUTEN FREE ABV 5.1%

CIDER

REKORDERLIG Strawberry & Lime 500 ml ABV 4.0%
OLD MOWUT Kiwi Lime 500 ml ABV 4.0%
BULMERS Original 500 ml ABV 4.5%

0%

REKORDERLIG Strawberry & Lime (0.0%) — 500 ml
MADRI 0.0 - 330 ml

GUINNESS 0 440m|

PERONI O 330 ml

SHOTS

PATRON SILVER
JAGERBOMB

BABY GUINNESS
LUXARDO SAMBUCA

£7.00
£7.00
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.90

£6.00
£6.00
£6.80
£6.00

£6.80
£7.00
£6.50
£6.50

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI £12.50

Grey Goose vodka, Kahl'a, and espresso shaken to
perfection with a touch of sweetness

PORNSTAR MARTINI £12.95

Vanilla vodka with lime and almond, served with fresh passionfruit

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £12.95

Grey Goose vodka, gin, Bacardi Carta Blanca, tequila, Triple Sec,
and lemon topped with cola for a strong, refreshing classic.
Lemon wedge garnish

MOJITO £12.50

Bacardi White Rum, mint, lime, sugar topped with soda

MARGARITA £12.50

A timeless mix of Patron Silver, Triple Sec, lime juice, and a hint
of sugar. Served with a half-salted rim and dried lime wheel

COSMOPOLITAN £12.50

Grey Goose Citron with Triple Sec, cranberry, lemon, and
sugar for the iconic pink cocktail. Lime wheel garnish.

SHARER COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND SHARER £28.00

The ultimate sharing jug of vodka, gin, Bacardi Carta Blanca,
tequila, Triple Sec, lemon, and cola. Lemon wedge garnish

MARGARITA SHARER £29.50
A supersized Margarita with tequila, Triple Sec, lime, and sugar.
Served in a giant martini glass with lime wheel

MOJITO £28.00
A large, refreshing serve of Bacardi Carta Blanca rum,

muddled lime & sugar, lengthened with soda, and finished

with mint and lime wedges

WHITE WINE

175ml 250ml
PROSPETTI Pinot Grigio ABv 10.5% £6.00  £9.50
VINHO VERDE Varzea do Mario asv 11% £7.00  £10.00

ROSE WINE

PROSPETTI Pinot Grigio Blush ABv 105% £6.00  £9.50
MIRABEAU Classic Rosé ABv 13% £9.00 £16.00

RED WINE

MERLOT BELLINO rsv 12% £9.00 £10.00
MALBEC SEPTIMA 2zv 135% £10.00 £15.00

SPARKLING

125ml
VITIS NOSTRA Sparkling Asv 11% £6.50
CA BELLI ROSE Prosecco £7.00

SOFTS

PEPSI

PEPSI MAX

RW Lemonade

LONDON ESSENCE Tonic 330 ml
LONDON ESSENCE Ginger Beer 330 ml
FANTA 330ml

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
LATTE OR CAPPUCCINO
EARL GREY, GREEN OR PEPPERMINT TEA

Bottle
£27.00
£30.00

£28.00
£45.00

£30.00
£43.00

Bottle
£32.00
£34.00

£3.65
£3.50
£3.65
£2.50
£2.65
£4.15

£2.50
£2.75
£2.50



