# DRAUGHT

MADRI	£7.00
GUINNESS	£7.00
ASPALL	£6.50
STAROPRAMEN	£7.50
ALPACALYPSE	£7.50

# **BOTTLED BEERS**

<b>CORONA</b> 330 ml ABV 4.5%	£6.50
<b>MADRĪ</b> 330 ml ABV 4.6%	£6.50
PRAHVA 330 ml ABV 4%	£6.50
PERONI 330 ml ABV 5%	£6.50
PERONI GLUTEN FREE ABV 5.1%	£6.00

# **CIDER**

<b>REKORDERLIG</b> Strawberry & Lime 500 ml ABV 4.0%	£6.50
OLD MOUT Kiwi Lime 500 ml ABV 4.0%	£6.50
BULMERS Original 500 ml ABV 4.5%	£6.90

#### 0%

<b>REKORDERLIG</b> Strawberry & Lime (0.0%) – 500 ml	£6.00
MADRI 0.0 – 330 ml	£6.00
GUINNESS O 440ml	£6.80
PERONI O 330 ml	£6.00

#### SHOTS

PATRON SILVER	£6.80
JAGERBOMB	£7.00
BABY GUINNESS	£6.50
LUXARDO SAMBUCA	£6.50



ESPRESSO MARTINI Grey Goose vodka, Kahl'a, and espresso shaken to perfection with a touch of sweetness	£12.50
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla vodka with lime and almond, served with fresh passionfre	£12.95 uit
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Grey Goose vodka, gin, Bacardi Carta Blanca, tequila, Triple Sec, and lemon topped with cola for a strong, refreshing classic. Lemon wedge garnish	£12.95
MOJITO Bacardi White Rum, mint, lime, sugar topped with soda	£12.50
MARGARITA A timeless mix of Patron Silver, Triple Sec, lime juice, and a hint of sugar. Served with a half-salted rim and dried lime wheel	£12.50
COSMOPOLITAN  Grey Goose Citron with Triple Sec, cranberry, lemon, and sugar for the iconic pink cocktail. Lime wheel garnish.	£12.50

The ultimate sharing jug of vodka, gin, Bacardi Carta Blanca, tequila, Triple Sec, Iemon, and cola. Lemon wedge garnish		
MARGARITA SHARER A supersized Margarita with tequila, Triple Sec, lime, and sugar. Served in a giant martini glass with lime wheel	£29.50	
MOJITO	£28.00	

£28.00

**LONG ISLAND SHARER** 

# MOJITO A large, refreshing serve of Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, muddled lime & sugar, lengthened with soda, and finished with mint and lime wedges

#### WHITE WINE

	I75ml	250ml	Bottle
PROSPETTI Pinot Grigio ABV 10.5%	£6.00	£9.50	£27.00
VINHO VERDE Varzea do Marão ABV 11%	£7.00	£10.00	£30.00

# **ROSÉ WINE**

PROSPETTI Pinot Grigio Blush ABV 10.5%	£6.00	£9.50	£28.00
MIRABEAU Classic Rosé ABV 13%	£9.00	£16.00	£45.00

# **RED WINE**

MERLOT BELLINO ABV 12%	£9.00	£10.00	£30.00
MALBEC SEPTIMA ABV 13.5%	£10.00	£15.00	£43.00

# **SPARKLING**

	I 25ml	Bottle
VITIS NOSTRA Sparkling ABV 11%	£6.50	£32.00
CA BELLI ROSE Prosecco	£7.00	£34.00

# **SOFTS**

PEPSI	£3.65
PEPSI MAX	£3.50
RW Lemonade	£3.65
LONDON ESSENCE Tonic 330 ml	£2.50
LONDON ESSENCE Ginger Beer 330 ml	£2.65
FANTA 330ml	£4.15

# **HOT DRINKS**

ESPRESSO	£2.50
LATTE OR CAPPUCCINO	£2.75
EARL GREY, GREEN OR PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.50